
 

D.A.V. MUKHYAMANTRI PUBLIC SCHOOL, BHATKO 
Date Sheet for Term-I/ Periodic Test-II/ Half Yearly Examination: 2021-22 

 

 
Periodic Test-II/ Half Yearly Examination Term-I 

Date Day V VI VII VIII IX XI 

20.10.2021 Wednesday English Maths Hindi English Science English 

21.10.2021 Thursday ** ** Sanskrit Hindi ** 
Physics/ 

Accounts 

22.10.2021 Friday Maths Science ** ** English ** 

23.10.2021 Saturday Comp/GK Comp/GK Maths Social Science ** 
Chemistry/ 

B.St. 

25.10.2021 Monday Social Science Social Science Comp/GK Comp/GK Social Science ** 

26.10.2021 Tuesday ME/ Drawing ** Science Maths ** P.E. 

27.10.2021 Wednesday Hindi English ** ME/ Drawing Maths ** 

28.10.2021 Thursday ** ME/ Drawing Social Science Sanskrit ** 
Biology/ 

Economics 

29.10.2021 Friday Science Sanskrit ME/ Drawing ** Hindi ** 

30.10.2021 Saturday Sanskrit Hindi English Science IT Hindi 

 

Note: 1) Examination will be conducted through offline mode. Maximum marks for all classes will be 40 marks.  

2) Students will bring their own pencil, pen, eraser, crayons, colours etc. Borrowing and lending are not allowed during the exam. 

3) No student will be allowed to leave the examination hall before the expiry of the time. 

4) Examination timing will be intimated after Dusshravacation. 

5) Class-V to VIII will write the answer in answer sheet and Class-IX & XI will answer in OMR sheet. 

 

Mr. P.K. Dash 

Principal 

 

 

 

 


